
LOT 3 HICKORY COVE. 

WD 1142-38, WD 1197-1161, WD 154

COX STACY A
153 SW ASHEVILLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03124-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/18/2025 TP 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

256,089
2,760
18,500

277,349
0

277,349
0

277,349
277,349

0

280,434

1543/1287 6/20/2025 WD Q I 01 354,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUTHERLAND BRADLEY

COX STACY A

1197/1161 6/30/2010 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISAAC CONSTRUCTION LL

BRADLEY SUTHERLAND
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26755 SFR 709 02/14/2008

HX Base Yr

153 SW ASHEVILLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,221 124.0371 138.92 308,541 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1947

BAS 1,947 100 1,947 224,496

FGR 440 55 242 27,904

FOP 106 30 32 3,689

2,493 2,221 256,089

BAS= W25 N11 W17 S11 W13 S32 E12 FOP= S7 E8 N2 E10 N5 W18$
E21 FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 N32$.
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FGR20
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 920.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,760

2,760

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


